
Location Hangar A
Jeannie's 

Aviation

Friday 8/16
7:00 AM (Forum Track) (Teen Track) (STOL Expo)

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Kick-Off

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Teen Lunch

1:00 PM STOL Awards - 1 pm

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:00

2019 Update D - 7/31

EAA Chapter Hangar                                                        

and Van's Dining Tent

Myths & Legends of                               

Electronic Ignition

Bacon/Cheesburger                              

Lunch by BSA                                                   

11:30-1:30

Tour

Winery Trip                            

2:00 - 4:30
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Speakers 
STOL Competition                               

10:00-12:00

Bacon/Cheesburger                              

Lunch by BSA                                                   

11:30-1:30

Cocktails & Dinner                                                       

5:00-9:00                                                                   

(Reservations Required)

The Dehavilland DH-2                

Complete Story

Final Flight - Final Fight

Van's Aircraft Presentation -                                                 

The History of the RV-4

Burning Man -                                             

A Pilot's  "Humorous" Perspective

FAA Presentation -   “Aircraft 

Maintenance - An Owner’s 

Responsibility”

FAA Presentation -   “Owner Performed 

Maintenance- What can you, as a Pilot, 

LEGALLY do?”

Cocktails, Dinner and Keynote Speaker                                                                                                                                                                                                                

"A Journey to Jupiter" - Tracy Drain NASA-JPL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

5:00-9:00   (Reservations Required)

Wrap-Up

Silent Auction for Youth 

Aviation                               

(9 am- 6 pm)                                     

------------------                                         

North Hangar                                   
(by the announcer stand)

Electric Flight - A Project & Market 

Update
Van's Factory Tour                               

@ Aurora KUAO                                      

(on your own) 

Registration                   

11:00 - 5:00

Van's Factory Tour                               

@ Aurora KUAO                                      

(on your own) 

Forum & Event Schedule

2019 Wings over Willamette Fly-In, Van's Homecoming and STOL Expo August 16-18

Saturday 8/17

Taxiway of Dreams and                                      

Projects Tour                                      

9:00-Noon

Independence State Airport   7S5

Sunday 8/18

STOL                                       

Expo                                        

8:00-10:00                                    

(Pilots Meeting 8:30-9:00)

Registration                   

11:00 - 5:00

French Toast                          

Breakfast                                              

7am-10:00am

Pancake                 

Breakfast                                                   

7am-10:30am

EAA Chapter Hangar                                                    

and Van's Dining Tent

Registration                                    

8:00-5:00                                         

Silent Auction Raffle                                               

9:00 am-7:00 pm


