2019 Wings over Willamette Fly-In, Van's Homecoming and STOL Expo August 16-18

Independence State Airport 7S5

	Forum & Event Schedule								
	Location	Hangar A	Jeannie's Aviation	EAA Chapter Hangar and Van's Dining Tent			EAA Chapter Hangar and Van's Dining Tent		
	Friday 8/16	Saturday 8/17					Sunday 8/18		
7:00 AM 7:30 AM		(Forum Track)	(Teen Track)	Registration 8:00-5:00			(STOL Expo)		
8:00 AM 8:30 AM				Silent Auction Raffle 9:00 am-7:00 pm	Pancake Breakfast	Youth Aviation pm)	STOL Expo 8:00-10:00 (Pilots Meeting 8:30-9:00)	French Toast Breakfast 7am-10:00am	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Van's Factory Tour @ Aurora KUAO (on your own)	The Dehavilland DH-2 Complete Story			7am-10:30am				
10:00 AM 10:30 AM		Final Flight - Final Fight	Kick-Off	Taxiway of Dreams and Projects Tour			STOL Competition 10:00-12:00		Closed During Competition
11:00 AM	Registration 11:00 - 5:00	FAA Presentation - "Aircraft Maintenance - An Owner's	Speakers	9:00-Noon		Auction for (9 am- 6			Airport Clos STOL Com
11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Responsibility" Electric Flight - A Project & Market	Tour		Bacon/Cheesburger Lunch by BSA 11:30-1:30	Silent Auc		Bacon/Cheesburger	Air
12:30 PM	Van's Factory Tour @ Aurora KUAO (on your own)	Update	Teen Lunch					Lunch by BSA 11:30-1:30	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		FAA Presentation - "Owner Performed Maintenance- What can you, as a Pilot, LEGALLY do?"	Wrap-Up				STOL Awards - 1 pm		
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Registration 11:00 - 5:00	Myths & Legends of Electronic Ignition		Winery Trip 2:00 - 4:30	Silent Auction for Yo Aviation	outh			
3:00 PM 3:30 PM		Van's Aircraft Presentation - The History of the RV-4			(9 am- 6 pm) North Hangar (by the announcer stand)				
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		Burning Man - A Pilot's "Humorous" Perspective							
5:00 PM	Cocktails & Dinner 5:00-9:00 (Reservations Required)	Cocktails, Dinner and Keynote Speaker "A Journey to Jupiter" - Tracy Drain NASA-JPL 5:00-9:00 (Reservations Required)							Jpdate D - 7/31